
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30 Coffee Break (15 min) Coffee Break (15 min)
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30 Free Time Free Time Free Time Departure
14:00 Group Picture
14:30
15:00
15:30 Coffee Break Coffee Break (15 min) Coffee Break (15 min)
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00 Free Time
18:30
19:00 Free Time Free Time
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Workshops I Workshops IIElection of Spokespersons and Selection of 
Workshops and Outings

Optional: Scientific Communication Workshops I Workshops II

Dinner Dinner

Barbecue
Postersession Postersession

Breakfast

Workshops I Workshops II

Outing 
Arrival and Check-In

Workshops I Workshops IIWelcome

Breakfast Breakfast

Doctoral Retreat 2021 - 13.07.-16.07. - Akademie Klausenhof


